Monitorler

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

Uriin

DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q3A FHD IPS 1MS
180Hz

MSI MAG 27CQ6PF 0,5MS 180HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ3A QHD IPS 1MS
180Hz

ASUS PA279CV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP
USB-C

SAMSUNG LS27C362EAUXUF VA FHD 4MS 75HZ
HDMI VGA

SAMSUNG LS27CM501EUXUF VA FHD 60HZ 4MS
LED D0z

ASUS VA279HAE LED FHD ©MS HDMI DSUB

Marka

Dell

Dell

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

156,45
usb

156,45
usb

241,50
usb

267,75
usb

274,05
usb

288,75
usb

313,95
usb

376,95
usb

691,95
usb

.198,95

TL

.825,00

TL

187,95
usb



27 SAMSUNG LS27DG302EUXUF VA FHD 180HZ 1MS Samsung 0 7.339,50

HDMI DP TL
27 GAMEPOWER ACE A20 FLAT 1IMS 75Hz MONITOR Gamepower 0 208,95
usb
. 27 LENOVO C27-40 63DDKAT6TK FHD LED 4MS Lenovo 0 220,50
() 75HZ HDMI usb
27 SAMSUNG LC27G55TQBUXUF VA QHD 144HZ 1MS Samsung 0 8.398,95
HDMI DP TL
GamePower Intense X20 27'' 1ms 165Hz Curved Gamepower 0 246,75
RGB Gaming Monitér (Sifir 010 Piksel usD
Garantili)
27 MSI MAG 27C6X VA FHD 1500R 1MS 250HZ Msi 0 261,45
CURVED usb
27 SAMSUNG LS27AG550EPXUF VA QHD 165HZ 1MS Samsung 0 10.498,95
HDMI DP TL
= 27 ASUS VG277Q1A VA FHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI Asus 0 282,45
N
S e usb
27 ASUS VY279HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI Asus 0 285,60
usb
27 GAMEPOWER INTENSE X60 165HZ 1MS 2K WQHD Gamepower 0 288,75
RGB CURVED MONITOR usb
27 ASUS TUF GAMION VG27VQM1B 1MS 280HZ Asus 0 345,45
FREESYNC usb
= . g 27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQL1A 170HZ 1MS Asus 0 418,95
AL usb
il > 27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQA1A VA QHD 170HZ Asus 0 418,95
wr!n!nm 1MS HDMI USD
27 ASUS VG27VQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP Asus 0 418,95

usb




29.5 MSI OPTIX MAG301CR2 VA WFHD 1MS 200HZ
CURVED

28 SAMSUNG LS28BG702EPXUF IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ
HDMI DP

34 ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 106HZ 4MS HDMI DP

Msi 0 437,85
usb

Samsung 0 20.998,95
TL

Asus 0 798,00

usb



